Single-Stage Power Amplifier Module,
10 MHz to 6 GHz
Data Sheet HMC-C074
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice.
No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog

(ML-5-2)
Dimensions shown in inches and (millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
HMC-C074 −40°C to +70°C 5-Lead Module with Connector Interface [MODULE] ML-5-2
12
-1
0-
20
15
-A
PK
G
-0
00
00
0 CONTROLLING DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES; MILLIMETER DIMENSIONS
(IN PARENTHESES) ARE ROUNDED-OFF INCH EQUIVALENTS FOR
REFERENCE ONLY AND ARE NOT APPROPRIATE FOR USE IN DESIGN.
0.500
(12.70)
1.000
(25.40)
1.500
(38.10)
END VIEW
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
2.725 (69.22)
2.695 (68.46)
2.665 (67.70)
2.305
(58.55)
2.145
(54.48)
0.08
(2.03)
1 2
3 4 5
2.600
(66.04)
0.231
(5.87)
2.440
(61.98)
Ø 0.102 (2.59)
Ø 0.032 (0.81)
GROUND
LUG
1.945
(49.40)
0.242
(6.15) 0.560 (14.22)
MAX
0.125
(3.18)
0.160
(4.06 )
0.245 (6.22)
0.225 (5.72)
0.205 (5.21)
©2016 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D14614-0-8/16(C)